Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/28/2022 3:38:06 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $648,481.45
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $648,481.45
$464,605.00 $332,009.30
$12,300.00 $61,862.43
$6,700.00 $9,062.89
$66,510.00 $15,477.44
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $193,504.63
$867,140.00 $611,916.69
$19,251.00 $16,258.95
$63,097.00 $39,889.13
($43,846.00) ($23,630.18)
($23,034.00) $12,934.58
$421,349.37 $429,201.82
$398,315.37 $442,136.40

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($239,470.55)
$0.00
($239,470.55)

$132,595.70
($49,562.43)
($2,362.89)
$51,032.56
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$123,520.37
$255,223.31

($2,992.05)
$23,207.87
$20,215.82

$35,968.58
$7,852.45
$43,821.03

Pulled from Production

Budget

$29,171,532.64
$19,442,714.54
$7,860,966.00
$192,500.00
$56,667,713.18

$24,583,724.89
$5,910,003.62
$5,577,254.29
$6,336,458.00
$2,407,622.00
$4,767,470.00
$1,738,644.68
$4,621,613.38
$55,942,790.86

$2,981,954.00
$2,077,119.00
$904,835.00

$1,629,757.32
$6,287,842.30
$7,917,599.62

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$20,759,003.01
$7,274,956.05
$7,150,752.84
$175,341.96
$35,360,053.86

$19,069,855.52
$4,062,891.42
$3,168,442.86
$4,720,016.22
$1,157,689.65
$120,502.85
$1,221,310.00
$1,529,350.51
$35,050,059.03

$1,549,866.06
$1,578,068.94
($28,202.88)

$281,791.95
$6,287,842.30
$6,569,634.25

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($8,412,529.63)
($12,167,758.49)
($710,213.16)
($17,158.04)
($21,307,659.32)

$5,513,869.37
$1,847,112.20
$2,408,811.43
$1,616,441.78
$1,249,932.35
$4,646,967.15
$517,334.68
$3,092,262.87
$20,892,731.83

($1,432,087.94)
$499,050.06
($933,037.88)

($1,347,965.37)
$0.00
($1,347,965.37)
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